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2 nights Sailing 208 _E{FRHA

Fares are in HKD per person(Twin sharing), unless indicated FRIZEEE SN - BELUBESMETE(CA—EED

. Balcony Deluxe
Sailing Date 25fii H A Balcony Stateroom v

(2Nights - Wednesday 2 - E=8) BaE@Essesy) — CrCroomEERS EEZE?D%QTSSA)
' %= (BDS,BDA)
8H04£225H HK$1,188#E HK$1,388%E
9801HZ12H15H HK$888iE HK$1,088%E HK$2,588iE
9H22H - 12H22%29H HK$1,188#%E HK$1,388%E
. N Balcony Deluxe )
Sailing Date 2 fiii H &f Balcony Stateroom e o Palace Suite
2Nights - Friday 20t - 2 83 T H! 8% FL STEE am -
(2Nights - Friday 2% - 231 H %) 245 /= (BSS,BSA) = (8DS.BDA) =ZE3(DPS-DSA)
7H30H &x8H6H HK$1,688iE HK$1,888iE
8H13 - 20k&27H HK$1,4887E HK$1,6887%E HK$3 08878
9H3£12817H HK$1,088iE HK$1,288%E
10H01H K12H24H HK$1,488#E HK$1,688%E

3 nights Sailing 38 1R HA

Fares are in HKD per person(Twin sharing), unless indicated FRZFEE 45 - (BELDUBEEMETE(C A—REED)

Sailing Date 2 i H #A Balcony Stateroom Stal?czlrcooonrz—:_eiél;:;%g“ Palace Suite
3Nights - Sunday 205 - 253 F H 3% Z4 S -
(3Nights - Sunday £ ) BB = (BSS,BSA) =5 (8DS,BDA) =E/RE(DPS-DSA)

8401 - 08 - 15k22H HK$1,688iE HK$1,988%E
8H29HZ12H19H HK$1,2887E HK$1,5887E HK$3,988iE
12H26H HK$1,688%E HK$1,9883#E
Port Tax #58E#E HK$437
== (Room): HK$240(20%)/HK$360(3HE)
Gratuities fR#%5/)\& [charge on shipboard account fig L& ; SIEHE]

E = (Suite): HK$300(20%)/HKDA50(3 )
Below 2 years old 2 A N /\EE: Free R &
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Inclusion

L4
L4

Cruise on board including accommodation, meals, entertainment & access to facilities
TIC0.15 % Levy

Exclusion (If applicable)

L

Seasonal Surcharge, Travel Agent Service Fee, Port Charges, Government Fees, Shore Excursions,
Priced Food & Beverage items, Gratuities, Cruise Fuel Surcharges, Cruise Insurance Premium,
Passport/ Travel Visa Fees, Travel Insurance, Any Personal Expenses.

Terms & Conditions

1

2
3.
a.

v

No

oo

10.

11.

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

Fares quoted are per person in Hong Kong Dollars based on double occupancy.
Single/Triple/Quad or Child fare is available on request basis.

Fares listed on the flyer are based on quotation as of 26May?21, it is subject to availability and to
be confirmed at the time of a paid reservation.

Shipboard currency: HKD.

Reservation is on first come-first serve basis. A non-refundable deposit with indicated amount (or
full payment) is required within 3 working days upon confirmation. Balance payment must be
received on / before the deadline set by the carrier (whichever earlier).

Refund for cancellation after full payment will not be entertained (except Departure Tax). Fly-
Cruise package is non-endorsable, non-reroutable and non-refundable.

Passengers must collect cruise document before departure.

Rights are reserves to collect fuel supplements, applicable taxes which imposed by the carrier,
even for a full paid reservation. Exact amount will be determined on the date of notification
received from the carrier.

Price for chargeable or priced items onboard are subject to change without prior notice.
Passengers must have passport with at least 6 months validity on the date of return and valid
visa(s) for visiting the port of call listed in the itinerary. Cruise Company and her booking agencies
and representatives will not be liable for any consequences due to visa or passportissues.
Passengers’ fullname as shown on travel document is required at the time of booking.
Amendment will likely result in fare difference, loss of reservation and / or incurring amendment
fees.

Stateroom assignment is at cruise line’ s discretion, and on best available basis. Cruise line may
reserves the rights offering higher category accommodations at no additional cost.

Passengers accept full responsibility for all losses and expenses dueto “Reasons beyond
control” . Cruise line and the travel agency will not be liable for any consequences. ( “Reasons
beyond control” means hostilities, political unrest, natural disasters, pestilences, bad weather,
technical problems to transport, changes to the frequency or timetable of any means of
conveyance by its operator without advance notice, strikes, industrial action, etc.)

Cruise line may reserves the rights to make changes on itinerary, timing on all
embarkations/disembarkations, and port(s) call cancellation due to weather condition or specific
reasons. All of the changes will not be considered as against “The Trade Descriptions Ordinance,
Chapter 362, Laws of Hong Kong” . Passengers shall not make claim against the cruise line or/and
the travel agency for any compensation.

Cruise ticket issuance is subject to the terms and conditions as stated on the passage contract,
thus the terms and condition laid on: www.dreamcruiseline.com/tc/

HK Travel Industry Council recommends passenger to take out the travel insurance before the
journey.

The above Terms and Conditions are subject to change without prior notice. Travel agency
reserves the rights to alter the terms & conditions and make final decision in case of any disputes.
Cruise line and travel agency reserve the right to amend the terms and conditions without prior
notice. In case of disputes, Cruise Company and travel agency reserve the right to make the final
decision.
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